
C A R I B B E A N  J O I N E R
P A R T Y  D A T E S

Christmas

Saturday 18th Nov  - £47

Friday 24th Nov - £45

Saturday 25th Nov - £47

Friday 1st Dec - £47 

Saturday 2nd Dec - £47

Friday 8th Dec - £49

Saturday 9th Dec - £49

Sunday 10th Dec - £42 - LUNCH

Thursday 14th Dec - £45

Friday 15th Dec - £49

Saturday 16th Dec - £49

Thursday 21st Dec - £49

Friday 22nd Dec - £49







P R I C E S  A R E  P E R  P E R S O N  A N D
 I N C L U D E S  A  G L A S S  O F  R U M  P U N C H  O N  A R R I V A L


